
Country Name Family Name Medal

Thailand Sirawich Pipatprathanporn Gold Medal

Korea Sangwoo Han Gold Medal

Japan Taigo Ando Gold Medal

Taiwan Chen-Yen Chang Gold Medal

Korea Juho Lee Gold Medal

Taiwan Pin-Chun Huang Gold Medal

Romania Ioan Marius Posa Gold Medal

Taiwan Chun-Ju Wu Gold Medal

Italy Pasquale Miglionico Gold Medal

Korea Heejun Kim Gold Medal

Country Name Family Name Medal

India Rohit Choudhary Silver Medal 

Romania Mircea Mirea Silver Medal 

Japan Koutaro Yahata Silver Medal 

Japan Kenshiro Yasukochi Silver Medal 

Thailand Natcha Kulsumetha Silver Medal 

Taiwan Ping-Kuan Hsieh Silver Medal 

Korea Minyeop Lee Silver Medal 

Indonesia Evan Sugiarto Afil Silver Medal 

Thailand Methin Paspanthong Silver Medal 

Japan Yusuke Kuwahara Silver Medal 

Indonesia Vedika Shetty Silver Medal 

Indonesia Mohit Kherwa Silver Medal 

Indonesia Guest Aditya Hirawan Silver Medal 

Indonesia Muhammad Ridwan Dzikrurrokhim Silver Medal 

Romania Andrei Iliescu Silver Medal 

Romania Ionut-Bogdan Voinicu Silver Medal 

Thailand Theerajate Phongsuphan Silver Medal 

France Ariane Delrocq Silver Medal 

Bangladesh Sohaima Jabeen Silver Medal 

Country Name Family Name Medal

Indonesia Sahil Sahibole Bronze Medal

Bangladesh Avoy Datta Bronze Medal

Ukraine Anastasiya Sydorenko Bronze Medal

Bangladesh Sk Hasin Inan Inan Bronze Medal

Indonesia Maulashree Shanbhag Bronze Medal

Indonesia Yash Joshi Bronze Medal

Belarus Angelina Khatiwada Bronze Medal

Indonesia Mochamad Ardiansyah Nugraha Bronze Medal

Spain Alejandro Martos Bronze Medal

France Marie Marin Bronze Medal

Indonesia Eka Dhamayanti Bronze Medal

Belarus Hleb Lazovik Bronze Medal
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Belarus Artsiom Zubrytski Bronze Medal

Israel Tomer Yizhaq Bronze Medal

Italy Enrico Negri Bronze Medal

Bangladesh Md Mahmudunnobe Bronze Medal

Ukraine Olena Chigodaeva Bronze Medal

Russia Olga Kotova Bronze Medal

Italy Marco Ceoletta Bronze Medal

France Pierre Gourbin Bronze Medal

Australia Kerstin Kullnig Bronze Medal

Israel Dekel Ran Bronze Medal

Spain Mario Placeres Bronze Medal

Italy Lorenzo Cuseri Bronze Medal

USA Rachel Zhang Lu Bronze Medal

SLA Mohamed Nazhad Farook Farook Bronze Medal

Russia Maria Serebryakova Bronze Medal

Israel Shira Zimmerman Bronze Medal

Russia Anton Vasilev Bronze Medal

Belarus Uladzislau Dahlis Bronze Medal

Earth System Project (ESP)

Country Name Family Name Medal

Brazil Igor Felix Pio Gold Earth System Project Awards

Ukraine Anastasiya Sydorenko Gold Earth System Project Awards

Indonesia Mochamad Ardiansyah Nugraha Gold Earth System Project Awards

Kuwait Abdul Muhsen Abdullah Gold Earth System Project Awards

Sri Lanka Kithmee Ramalka Gunasekara Gold Earth System Project Awards

Thailand Methin Paspanthong Gold Earth System Project Awards

USA David Anthony Courtright Gold Earth System Project Awards

France Pierre Gourbin Gold Earth System Project Awards

Italy Marco Ceoletta Gold Earth System Project Awards

Belarus Angelina Khatiwada Gold Earth System Project Awards

Country Name Family Name Medal

Germany Marla Dubau Silver Earth System Project Awards

Indonesia Evan Sugiarto Afil Silver Earth System Project Awards

Kuwait Yaseen Taha Silver Earth System Project Awards

Sri Lanka Mohamed Nazhad Farook Farook Silver Earth System Project Awards

Thailand Theerajate Phongsuphan Silver Earth System Project Awards

USA Rachel Zhang Lu Silver Earth System Project Awards

India Neeraj Gupta Silver Earth System Project Awards

Spain Ainda Cuevas Silver Earth System Project Awards

Cambodia Ratha Nou Silver Earth System Project Awards

Romania Andrei Iliescu Silver Earth System Project Awards

Country Name Family Name Medal

Japan Yusuke Kuwahara Bronze Earth System Project Awards

Spain Mario Placeres Bronze Earth System Project Awards

Taiwan Chun-Ju Wu Bronze Earth System Project Awards

Thailand Sirawich Pipatprathanporn Bronze Earth System Project Awards



Ukrain Olena Chigodaeva Bronze Earth System Project Awards

India Rohit Choudhary Bronze Earth System Project Awards

Nigiria Mustapha Suleiman Ja'afaru Bronze Earth System Project Awards

Bangladesh Md Mahmudunnobe Bronze Earth System Project Awards

Indonesia Muhammad Ridwan Dzikrurrokhim Bronze Earth System Project Awards

Israel Adi Rivlin Bronze Earth System Project Awards

International Team Field Investigation (ITFI)

Israel Dekel Ran ITFI Gold Team

Belarus Artsiom Zubrytski ITFI Gold Team

Brazil Mario Lovo ITFI Gold Team

Thailand Natcha Kulsumetha ITFI Gold Team

USA John Lawrence Treadwell ITFI Gold Team

Russia Olga Kotova ITFI Gold Team

Kuwait Fatemah Salem ITFI Gold Team

Nigiria Sherack Godwin Jacob ITFI Gold Team

Sri Lanka H.N.M. Thurunu Chalitha SamarasekaraITFI Gold Team

India Mohit Kherwa ITFI Gold Team

India Nisarga C.P ITFI Gold Team

India Ganavi H ITFI Gold Team

India Varsha N. Urs ITFI Gold Team

India Chandana H. S. ITFI Gold Team

Austria Kerstin Kullnig ITFI Silver Team

Cambodia Laksmee Suon ITFI Silver Team

France Marie Marin ITFI Silver Team

Germany Till Straber ITFI Silver Team

Italy Enrico Negri ITFI Silver Team

Nigiria George Bolaji Osagiri ITFI Silver Team

Russia Maria Serebryakova ITFI Silver Team

South Korea Minyeop Lee ITFI Silver Team

Spain Laia Marin ITFI Silver Team

Taiwan Chen-Yen Chang ITFI Silver Team

Ukrain Anastasiya Sydorenko ITFI Silver Team

USA Rachel Zhang Lu ITFI Silver Team

India Ayesha Suneha S. H ITFI Silver Team

India Amrutha N. Punekar ITFI Silver Team

India Abhinandan M. Bhargavar ITFI Silver Team

Japan Koutaro Yahata ITFI Silver Team

Austria Naomi Lutskes ITFI Bronze Team

France Blandine Hautier ITFI Bronze Team

India Neeraj Gupta ITFI Bronze Team

Kuwait Jumana Abdullah ITFI Bronze Team

Nigira Mustapha Suleiman Ja'Afaru ITFI Bronze Team

Romania Mircea Mirea ITFI Bronze Team

Russia Elizaveta Brodnikova ITFI Bronze Team

South Korea Heejun Kim ITFI Bronze Team



Sri Lanka S.N.B.M. Hiruni Amasha Wijesooriya ITFI Bronze Team

USA Jennifer Yunling Wang ITFI Bronze Team

India Abhishek B.S ITFI Bronze Team

India Gowri Shankar G. M ITFI Bronze Team

India Sathvik K. ITFI Bronze Team


